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NMK Dyrgy 29 - 30 august 2015

Jan Bertheussens Minnelgp

330
320
367
397
334
361
344

45
22
52
13
19
12
99
28
71
17

432
528
119

Junior

Mikal Dragvik

Henrik Greiner Hanssen
Kristian Richardsen
Trine Simonsen

Simen Hanssen
Karoline Christiansen
Ellen Vang Jenssen

Dame

Camilla Utnes

Barbro Furuly
Susanne Christiansen
Ingrid Engmo
Josefine Andersen
Irene Krogh
Unn-Hege Thomassen
Grethe Olsen Grinaker
Beate Rasmussen
Ingrid Strokkenes

Veteran

Einar Paulsen

Jan Fredriksen
Anstein Skjgnsberg

NMK Halogaland
NAF Lofoten MSK
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Dyrgy

NMK Bardu

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Bardu

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Dyray

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Bardu

NAF Lofoten MSK
NMK Dyray

NMK Alta

NMK Bardu

KNA

NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu
NMK Dyray
NMK Tromsg

Resultat

l.omg 2.omg 3.omg 4.omg 5.omg SUM

10 10 0 10 10 40
10 10 10 7 0 37
7 7 7 10 7 38
7 5 10 5 5 32
5 7 3 5 10 30
5 5 5 7 7 29
3 3 7 3 5 21

l.omg 2.omg 3.omg 4.omg 5.omg SUM

10 10 10 10 10 50

3 3 3 10 7 26
10 10 7 7 10 44
7 5 10 5 5 32
5 5 0 0 3 13
3 7 5 0 5 20
7 3 5 3 3 21
5 0 7 3 7 22
1 7 3 7 1 19
1 1 1 5 1 9

l.omg 2.omg 3.omg 4.omg 5.omg SUM

5 5 7 10 10 37
10 10 10 7 0 37
7 7 0 5 0 19
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162
461
516
123
471
139
550
512
563
128
493
485
537
129
134
157
439
127
124
457
188
401
163
135
497
182
140
452
141
154
521
540

239
269

200
253
238
280
251

Senior

Mats Mortensen
Vidar Turbo Karlsen
Cato Gamst Jenssen
@ystein Lokse
Morten Haugseth
Truls Johnsen
Sander Lgvhaug
Kent Utnes

Lasse Nordgard
Tommy Gunnberg
Bgrge Grimstad Hansen
Robin Pettersen
Kjell Arne Sjgalli
Jonny Guday
Magnus Lokse
Tommy Bertheussen
Simen @ Blixt
Mathias @vergard
Roger Jenssen
Frank Rasmussen
Havar Wang
Thomas Jakobsen
Espen Lund Fredriksen
Tommy Simonsen
Lars Hanssen

Einar Bergheim
Espen Elvevoll
Thomas Krey
Reidar Dahlberg
Tom Andre Mikalsen
Alexander Johansen
Kristian Lakselv

RCN inntil 2400
Tommy Wilhelmsen
Christoffer Andersen

RCN over 2400
Sindre Staff

Rune Johansen
Petter Chruickshank
Stian Bjgrnas

Stian Johansen

NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Tromsg
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Tromsg
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Elverum
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyray
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NAF Lofoten MSK
MNK Tromsg

NMK Dyrgy
NAF Lofoten MSK

NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyray

l.omg 2.omg 3.o0mg 4.omg 5.omg SUM

7
10
7
5
10
10
0
7
10
7
10
7
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5
10
7
10
10
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10
5
7
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0
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3
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5
7
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7
10
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10
7
10
7
3

=
o o’

CULWUIlWUIWEFROOURLRNWNUONN®W

37
42
41
42
50
38
34
32
41
32
28
32
31
28
30
27
26
25
25
25
24
23
22
20
17
17
16
15
12
12

8

4

l.omg 2.omg 3.omg 4.omg 5.omg SUM

5
5

10
10

5
10

~N W~

10

10
10

OO~NO NO

5
10
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10

10
7
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10

35
42

24
29
25
44
25



